50 dB, Logarithmic Detector,
1 GHz to 23 GHz
Data Sheet HMC1094
FEATURES
Wide input bandwidth: 1 to 23 GHz
Wide dynamic range: 50 dB up to 23 GHz
Single positive supply: 3.3 V
Excellent stability over temperature

-A
HMC1094 Data Sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range Lead Finish
MSL
Rating2 Package Description
Package
Option Qty. Branding3
HMC1094LP3E −40°C to +85°C 100% matte Sn MSL1 16-Lead Low Stress Injection
Molded Plastic
XXXX
1094H
HMC1094LP3ETR −40°C to +85°C 100% matte Sn MSL1 16-Lead Low Stress Injection
Molded Plastic, 7” Tape and Reel
QFN 500
XXXX
1094H
EV1HMC1094LP3    HMC1094 Evaluation Board
1 E = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Maximum peak reflow temperature of 260°C for HMC1094LP3E and HMC1094LP3ETR.
3 Four-digit lot number represented by XXXX.
©2013–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D12810-0-11/14(A)
Rev. A | Page 14 of 14